
12u Section 3

Green Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D Mountiville Tigers Division 14 2 0 87.5% 42 71 0

CV Red Division 14 2 0 87.5% 42 108 0

Mountville Royals Division 13 3 0 81.3% 39 77 0

Hempfiled Division 13 3 0 81.3% 39 113 0

Penn Manor Grey Division 12 4 0 75.0% 36 108 0

MT Lightning Division 11 5 0 68.8% 33 98 0

Columbia Red Division 10 5 0 66.7% 30 90 1

Penn Manor Gold Division 10 6 0 62.5% 30 111 0

MT Thunder Division 10 6 0 62.5% 30 127 0

Ephrata Archers Division 9 6 1 60.0% 28 108 0

SWS Blue Division 8 8 0 50.0% 24 115 0

Mount Joy Division 7 8 1 46.7% 22 130 0

Cocalico White Eagles Division 7 9 0 43.8% 21 130 0

Cocalico Blue Eagles Division 7 8 0 46.7% 21 129 1

CV Blue Division 7 9 0 43.8% 21 169 0

SWS Black Division 6 10 0 37.5% 18 139 0

Manheim VFW Division 6 10 0 37.5% 18 139 0

CV White Division 5 10 1 33.3% 16 152 0

Lancaster Mennonite Division 5 10 1 33.3% 16 193 0

Penn Manor Blue Division 4 10 1 28.6% 13 115 1

St. Leo White Division 4 11 0 26.7% 12 138 1

Lancaster SALSA Division 3 13 0 18.8% 9 126 0

SWS White Division 3 13 0 18.8% 9 138 0

Donegal Division 3 11 0 21.4% 9 204 2

Ephrata Chargers Division 1 14 1 6.7% 4 202 0

Seed Team Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D1 Mountiville Tigers Division 14 2 0 87.5% 42 71 0

2 CV Red Division 14 2 0 87.5% 42 108 0

3 Mountville Royals Division 13 3 0 81.3% 39 77 0

4 Hempfiled Division 13 3 0 81.3% 39 113 0

5 Penn Manor Grey Division 12 4 0 75.0% 36 108 0

6 MT Lightning Division 11 5 0 68.8% 33 98 0



7 Columbia Red Division 10 5 0 66.7% 30 90 1

8 Penn Manor Gold Division 10 6 0 62.5% 30 111 0

9 MT Thunder Division 10 6 0 62.5% 30 127 0

10 Ephrata Archers Division 9 6 1 60.0% 28 108 0

11 SWS Blue Division 8 8 0 50.0% 24 115 0

12 Mount Joy Division 7 8 1 46.7% 22 130 0

X Cocalico White Eagles Division 7 9 0 43.8% 21 130 0

X Cocalico Blue Eagles Division 7 8 0 46.7% 21 129 1

13 CV Blue Division 7 9 0 43.8% 21 169 0

X SWS Black Division 6 10 0 37.5% 18 139 0

X Manheim VFW Division 6 10 0 37.5% 18 139 0

X CV White Division 5 10 1 33.3% 16 152 0

X Lancaster Mennonite Division 5 10 1 33.3% 16 193 0

X Penn Manor Blue Division 4 10 1 28.6% 13 115 1

14 St. Leo White Division 4 11 0 26.7% 12 138 1

X Lancaster SALSA Division 3 13 0 18.8% 9 126 0

X SWS White Division 3 13 0 18.8% 9 138 0

15 Donegal Division 3 11 0 21.4% 9 204 2

X Ephrata Chargers Division 1 14 1 6.7% 4 202 0

Wins Losses Ties Last updated => 6/22/2018

192 196 6

1. Points

All teams qualify for the Year End Tournament 2. Head2Head Calculated End Of Season

Division Winner is the #1 Seed 3. Runs Allowed

.750 Rule

Columbia Red Eligible

Donegal Eligible

Lancaster Blazers Eligible

Lancaster SALSA Eligible

Mount Joy Eligible

St. Leo White Eligible


